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Septage and specialist liquid waste services
(eg grease trap wastes) are provided by others.
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AMENDED OPERATING AREAB

B

 SEWERAGE SERVICES 

NOTE:
The boundary of the operating area shown     
The area includes reclaimed land and 
projections into or over the water.

0 100 200 300 400 500

SCALE OF METRES

  WUNDOWIE OPERATING AREA             

WP

Boundary joining cadastral points

WUNDOWIE

VINEYARD

RD

H
A

W
K

E
R

D
6

32

79

78

83

99

87

94

91

90

DAWSON
RD

54

53

16745

2

1

FERNIE

R
D

JA
R

R
A

H

R
D

BLA
CKBUTT

AVE

 401
Res33673

RD

WERRIBEE

RD

M
C

M
U

LL
E

N

 28525

Res26947

H
YD

E

PL

77

17

WANDOO PDE

BURM
A   RD

VCL

VCL
VCL

27073

2 / 2 / 00

Sgd. Brian Martin


